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PORCH / BALCONY
+5'-0' DEEP

NOTES:

SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS FOR UNDERGROUND
PIPING FROM ROOF DRAINS TO STORM WATER.

SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS FOR FOUNDATION DRAIN
TERMINATION LOCATIONS OR CONNECTION
LOCATIONS TO STORMWATER SYSTEM.

SEE SHEETS A4.01 - A4.12 FOR ENLARGED UNIT
PLANS.

SEE LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR PLANTING &
HARDSCAPE INFORMATION.

ALL BUILDING SIGNAGE IS "DESIGN / BUILD" BY
OWNER

ALL R-2 RESIDENTIAL UNIT ENTRY DOORS ARE 20
MINUTE DOORS IN WOOD FRAMES W/ SPRING HINGE
CLOSER. SEE A11.02 FOR MORE INFO. &, - INDICATES
ACCESSIBLE TYPE "A" UNIT

209'-10"

| | | | | | e 7. SEE DETAIL #1 ON A4.41 (BLDG 1 SET ONLY) FOR
POOL EQUIP. PLANS.

8.  SEE DETAIL #1 ON SHEET A4.41 FOR MAIL BOX PLAN.

9. REFER TO LIFE SAFETY PLANS (A0.10-A0.15) FOR FIRE
EXTINGUISHER CABINET LOCATIONS.

12, PER THE 2012 FIRE PREVENTION CODE, THE OWNER
SHALL DEVELOP & DESIGNATE A PERSON TO BE THE
FIRE PREVENTION PROGRAM SUPERINTENDENT WHO
SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FIRE PREVENTION
PROGRAM & ENSURE THAT IT IS CARRIED OUT
THROUGH COMPLETION OF THE PROJECT (SEE
2012 NC FIRE CODE SECTION 1408.1). SEE THE FIRE
CODE FOR REQUIRED MEASURES ON THE
FOLLOWING...

a) SECTION 1404.1 - SMOKING ON SITE

b) SECTION 1404.6 - CUTTING & WELDING

¢) SECTION 1409.1 - EMERGENCY PHONE

d) SECTION 1410.1 - REQUIRED ACCESS FOR FIRE
FIGHTING

€) SECTION 1411.1 - STARWAYS REQUIRED

f) SECTION 1412.1 - APPROVED WATER SUPPLY

g) SECTION 1413.1 - STANDPIPES

h) SECTION 1415.1 - PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

3. PROVIDE SEALED CONCRETE/GYPSUM TOPPING AT
THE MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL / STORAGE CLOSETS
IN THE CORRIDORS.

4. ALL CARD READERS AND LOW-VOLTAGE WORK NOT
INCLUDED IN SCOPE OF WORK AND SHALL BE
PROVIDED BY OWNER. CARD READER LOCATIONS
INDICATED IN PLANS SHALL BE REVIEWED BY AND
APPROVED BY OWNER.
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o N
1. SEE "SP" SHEETS FOR PRECAST CONCRETE 03
GARAGE DRAWINGS. A G 0
2. ALL LEVELS OF PARKING ARE OPEN. SEE QB
; CALCULATIONS. e
a8 E%Aopﬁg‘g EPO MPTF%E'C"@TD%AA'EEL 3. ALL PARKING STRIPING WILL BE WHITE. STRIPING g N
T0. RAL TO BE 36" . 77-5 1/2" SHALL BE WHITE FLAT PROFESSIONAL TRAFFIC m < 2
" MARKING PAINT SIMILAR OR EQUAL TO PRO-PARK <3
WATERBORNE TRAFFIC MARKING PAINT BY - O
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS, g o
o - 4. SEE PRE-CAST CONCRETE DRAWINGS FOR . N <
b W ‘ \m . PRE-CAST PANEL INFORMATION. o %
3 5. ALL GUARDRAILS SHALL BE "CABLE" GUARDRAILS. > g
¢ | AVAVAVAVAVAAAYAYA EXTERIOR & INTERIOR GUARDRAILS SHALL BE £ 5
L] DESIGNED FOR 6,000 LB VEHICLE IMPACT LOAD o 3
. N WHERE LOCATED 29" AND ABOVE. O
o 6.  EXTERIOR FINISH ON PRE-CAST PANELS TO BE ¥ £
1%” PAINTED MTL HANDRAIL = IW FACTORY FINISH (GRAY) U.N.O. — =
TOP MOUNTED TO RAMP. o _ 7. PROVIDE PAINT FINISH ON WALLS AND FLOORS OF 58
T0. RAL TO BE 36”. & - A A Rt A At A A SRR A A A AR A A A A R A A A AR A A A A ELEVATOR LOBBY (U.N.O) c @
1] ‘ m A m Amom m m A m X X m m m 4o ‘ ﬂ ﬂ ﬂ m o m m m ﬂ X 4 8. PROVIDE ROLL APPLIED WATER RESISTANT Lo
i] - e i W - ke i il W - e i i i] - - - vl i - - i il 4 CONCRETE SEALER ON TOP OF DOUBLE-TEES @ S 5
y :Im‘ 1 = = = | : =l # |l H O H s | 1 = =~ = 1 = = = A ' TOP LEVEL OF PARKING DECK. e 9
B T A 1T 9001 4 4 4 11 T4 3007 4 1400t 11 4 3 . o PLUMBING DRAWINGS FOR FLOOR DRAIN 5
L b BB HIERREERE K b BB BIEREBERE BIEBRRBH X IS LOCATIONS. Elc
" ‘ = ‘ = ‘ = ‘ = b \ = n = u = u = *EE' \ = u = n = u = *EE' ‘ = ‘ = ‘ = ‘ = I \ = n = h = '\ = *EE' ' M 10. GC SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR COORDINATION S c;“
)l [V u vy | Y U U U |V U Ul U WY u vy H Y U U U <+ : 1)
& A AND PROPER ALIGNMENT OF FLOOR SYSTEMS ﬁ ©
1 S SR U U Uy U SUUN UG U SO S SR U U U U SN G G -G S SN G UG QN QU SOV SUUN S -GUNY SUNY SN SN G YUY G S = BETWEEN PRE-CAST PARKING DECK AND 25
& 0 <
. A _ ADJACENT WOOD FRAME CORRIDORS TO ENSURE
2L *—IF G001 BIKE STORAGE S ACCESSIBLE ROUTE BETWEEN STRUCTURES.
< 1 : 11.  ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES AND AISLES ARE
o i NOT TO EXCEED A SLOPE OF 1:48 OR 2% MAX IN
Lo s ANY DIRECTION PER 2009 ANSI 502.5. CONCRETE
AL crgomgrmgomgmagongomgrasfongongongmagoangomg o fonfrafonfmagongomgrasfongenfonfmagoangomg o fonFrafonfmagoangomf o fongongongmagongomg o fonF oo gmagemgamg WASHES WITHIN THESE ACCESSIBLE ZONES NOT
2 : TO EXCEED 2% SLOPE.
! oa oo o o n 1 1 .t n oo oo o o op f 12.  PROVIDE PEDESTRIAN VEHICLE INTERFACE
7 I gt Bt it Bl i"é- g Bt Bt Bt R} g Bat Bt it Byt g! B! Bt EE",Q- t il CROSSING SIGNAGE AND CONVEX CORNER
...Eil I I I I [ I I I I I Il I I I I i \L \L \L - 1§ 1 ! MIRRORS AT ALL BLIND CORNERS IN ORDER TO
T . - S z : T e T T PROVIDE PEDESTRIAN SAFETY. CONFIRM ALL
I LOCATIONS WITH AUTHORITY HAVING
JURISDICTION.
6'-0" ]
BIKE ROOM ACCESS RAMP BIKE PLAN =
3 2 @ CABLE GUARDRAIL. TOP @ MIN. 42" AF.F.
- "n—1.0" - "n—1_0" HORIZONTAL STEEL CABLES @ 4" O.C. W/ 6,000 LBS
SCALE: 1/4"=1-0 SCALE: 1/4"=1-0 PER VEHICLE LOAD. SEE DETAIL 4/A13.91

CABLE GUARDRAIL WITH POST ATTACHED TO TOP
OF SLAB/BEAM. TOP @ MIN. 42" A.F.F. HORIZONTAL
STEEL CABLES @ 4" O.C. W/ 6,000 LBS PER VEHICLE
LOAD. SEE DETAIL 1/A13.91

CABLE GUARDRAIL WITH STANDARDS/POSTS

& & e< &

185'-0" MOUNTED TO SIDE OF DOUBLE-T's @ 100" MAX
, ] , ] SPACING. TOP @ MIN. 42" A.F.F. HORIZONTAL STEEL
, St 12 25'-11/2 L 113'-10" L CABLES @ 4" O.C. W/ 6,000 LBS PER VEHICLE LOAD.
1-0 7 o 7 SEE DETAIL 4/A13.91
1679 y HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACE. TYPICAL

SIGNAGE REQUIRED. SEE DETAIL 8/A13.91

WASH SLOPED TOWARDS FLOOR DRAINS - SEE
PLUMBING DRAWINGS FOR DETAILS

4" DIA STEEL BOLLARD. RE: DETAIL 9 & 15/A13.91

49'-10" OPEN LENGTH

PRECAST CONCRETE WEELSTOP. SEE DETAIL
14/A13.91

HEADACHE BARS ABOVE

VEHICLE GATE WITH CARD READER

b ] -4

Lo T T T . VEHICLE DETECTION LOOP

BIKE RACK

C.I.P. CONCRETE RETAINING WALL BELOW. RE:
STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS

ACCESS CONTROL ON DOOR

Capital Group
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LIGHTPOLE LOCATION
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398'-5"

320'-9"
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MAX. DISTANCE TO 12’ WIDE PASS—THRU-AT LOWER-LEVEL(RE:-GA2.00)

100'-0"

GREATEST DISTANCF BETWEEN UNIT/BUILDINGENTRYLOGATIONS

TYP] CAMNOPY
PRQJECTION ABOVE
¢ 6-OYMIN,DEEP

———.——————-‘——_

AR #

TYP. CANOPY. oy,

PROJECTION ABOVE
6-0" MIN-DEEP

— TYP. COV'RD

PORCH / BALCONY
+5'-0" DEEP

OAL
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BUABIG 2 FOR COLLECTION.

SEE LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR PLANTING &
HARDSCAPE INFORMATION.

ALL BUILDING SIGNAGE IS "DESIGN / BUILD" BY
OWNER

ALL R-2 RESIDENTIAL UNIT ENTRY DOORS ARE 20
MINUTE DOORS IN WOOD FRAMES W/ SPRING HINGE
CLOSER. SEE A11.02 FOR MORE INFO. &, - INDICATES
ACCESSIBLE TYPE "A" UNIT

SEE DETAIL #1 ON A4.41 (BLDG 1 SET ONLY) FOR
POOL EQUIP. PLANS.

SEE DETAIL #1 ON SHEET A4.41 FOR MAIL BOX PLAN.
REFER TO LIFE SAFETY PLANS (A0.10-A0.15) FOR FIRE

EXTINGUISHER CABINET LOCATIONS.

12.  PER THE 2012 FIRE PREVENTION CODE, THE OWNER
SHALL DEVELOP & DESIGNATE A PERSON TO BE THE
FIRE PREVENTION PROGRAM SUPERINTENDENT WHO
SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FIRE PREVENTION
PROGRAM & ENSURE THAT IT IS CARRIED OUT
THROUGH COMPLETION OF THE PROJECT (SEE
2012 NC FIRE CODE SECTION 1408.1). SEE THE FIRE
CODE FOR REQUIRED MEASURES ON THE

‘ Yo} 8 FOLLOWING...
) a) SECTION 1404.1 - SMOKING ON SITE
SECTION 1404.6 - CUTTING & WELDING
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disk at each end.

ULTRA SPACE SAVER NOTES:
Submittal Sheet 1. SEE "SP"SHEETS FOR PRECAST CONCRETE
GARAGE DRAWINGS.
R S capACITY oo cometcton 2. ALLLEVELS OF PARKING ARE OPEN. SEE
B ’ 1Blke per arm CALCULATIONS. ‘
3. ALL PARKING STRIPING WILL BE WHITE. STRIPING ‘
. y MATERIALS Hanger is 1" diameter tube with 1/2” steel rod and retaining SHALL BE WHITE FLAT PROFESS'ONAL TRAFF'C
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NOTES:

1. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS FOR UNDERGROUND
PIPING FROM ROOF DRAINS TO STORM WATER.

2. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS FOR FOUNDATION DRAIN
TERMINATION LOCATIONS OR CONNECTION
LOCATIONS TO STORMWATER SYSTEM.

3. SEE SHEETS A4.01 - A4.12 FOR ENLARGED UNIT

o PLANS.
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NOTES:

1. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS FOR UNDERGROUND
PIPING FROM ROOF DRAINS TO STORM WATER.

2. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS FOR FOUNDATION DRAIN
TERMINATION LOCATIONS OR CONNECTION
LOCATIONS TO STORMWATER SYSTEM.

3. SEE SHEETS A4.01 - A4.12 FOR ENLARGED UNIT
PLANS.

4. SEE LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR PLANTING &
HARDSCAPE INFORMATION.

5. ALLBUILDING SIGNAGE IS "DESIGN / BUILD" BY
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NOTES:
27\ 1. SEE"SP"SHEETS FOR PRECAST CONCRETE
(%302 GARAGE DRAWINGS.
2. ALLLEVELS OF PARKING ARE OPEN. SEE
CALCULATIONS.
2-F @ @ 2-H 3. ALL PARKING STRIPING WILL BE WHITE. STRIPING
SHALL BE WHITE FLAT PROFESSIONAL TRAFFIC

MARKING PAINT SIMILAR OR EQUAL TO PRO-PARK
WATERBORNE TRAFFIC MARKING PAINT BY
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS.

4. SEE PRE-CAST CONCRETE DRAWINGS FOR

74'_9" PRE-CAST PANEL INFORMATION.

5. ALL GUARDRAILS SHALL BE "CABLE" GUARDRAILS.

! . ! . ! o EXTERIOR & INTERIOR GUARDRAILS SHALL BE

17-4 L 30°-0 L 18-9 DESIGNED FOR 6,000 LB VEHICLE IMPACT LOAD

] WHERE LOCATED 29" AND ABOVE.

8-51/2", 34-0 1/2" 6.  EXTERIOR FINISH ON PRE-CAST PANELS TO BE
FACTORY FINISH (GRAY) U.N.O.

7. PROVIDE PAINT FINISH ON WALLS AND FLOORS OF
ELEVATOR LOBBY (U.N.0.)

8. PROVIDE ROLL APPLIED WATER RESISTANT
CONCRETE SEALER ON TOP OF DOUBLE-TEES @

: TOP LEVEL OF PARKING DECK.

0 9.  SEE PRE-CAST DRAWINGS, CIVIL DRAWINGS, &

; é PLUMBING DRAWINGS FOR FLOOR DRAIN

- - - - 2-0 LOCATIONS..

10. GC SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR COORDINATION

| AND PROPER ALIGNMENT OF FLOOR SYSTEMS

| . 7 hg'-o" BETWEEN PRE-CAST PARKING DECK AND

‘ 7 . | ADJACENT WOOD FRAME CORRIDORS TO ENSURE

| ‘ ) ACCESSIBLE ROUTE BETWEEN STRUCTURES.

\ 4 N4 % 11. ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES AND AISLES ARE

\

\

\

331_811

,—0"

MHE

SHR

510 South Wilmington St. | Raleigh, NC 27601 | tel 919.835.1500
1518 Walnut St. Suite 1308 | Philadelphia, PA 19102 | tel 215.545.0121

291_211

34'-0 1/2°

NOT TO EXCEED A SLOPE OF 1:48 OR 2% MAX IN
ANY DIRECTION PER 2009 ANSI 502.5. CONCRETE
WASHES WITHIN THESE ACCESSIBLE ZONES NOT
TO EXCEED 2% SLOPE.

12.  PROVIDE PEDESTRIAN VEHICLE INTERFACE
CROSSING SIGNAGE AND CONVEX CORNER
MIRRORS AT ALL BLIND CORNERS IN ORDER TO
PROVIDE PEDESTRIAN SAFETY. CONFIRM ALL

_ _ _ 2.1 LOCATIONS WITH AUTHORITY HAVING
JURISDICTION.

WASTE MANAGEMENT NOTES

13.  TRASH & RECYCLING ROOMS ARE LOCATED ON EACH
RESIDENTIAL FLOOR IN BUILDINGS 1 & 2 FOR RESIDENTS
TO ACCESS A TRASH CHUTE & RECYCLING BIN.

14, BUILDING MANAGEMENT WILL TAKE TRASH AND
RECYCLING FROM EACH BUIULDING TO THE CENTRAL
REFUSE AND RECYCLING CENTER ADJACENT TO
BUILDING 2 FOR COLLECTION.

KEY NOTES:

5,
- @ CABLE GUARDRAIL. TOP @ MIN. 42" A.F.F.
]

|
o

2 ,—-6"
[ ~— |
42'-11"
2 ,—'6"

21-2 1/4”

2'-11"

I RASH
[101] 1
@D}

23'-10"

26,—6"

8,—6"

HORIZONTAL STEEL CABLES @ 4" O.C. W/ 6,000 LBS
PER VEHCKLE LOAD. SEE DETAIL 4/A13.91

n ' @ CABLE GUARDRAIL WITH POST ATTACHED TO TOP

—— OF SLAB/BEAM. TOP @ MIN. 42" AF.F. HORIZONTAL
STEEL CABLES @ 4" O.C. W/ 6,000 LBS PER VEHCKLE
LOAD. SEE DETAIL 1/A13.91

CABLE GUARDRAIL WITH STANDARDS/POSTS
MOUNTED TO SIDE OF DOUBLE-T's @ 10'-0" MAX
SPACEING. TOP @ MIN. 42" A.F.F. HORIZONTAL
STEEL CABLES @ 4" O.C. W/ 6,000 LBS PER VEHCKLE
LOAD. SEE DETAIL 4/A13.91

,—8"
AN

©

148'-3 1/2°
N
25,—6"
26,—6"

N 23-8 1/2"
<
N
-
el
AN
N
TR

26,—3"

HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACE. TYPICAL
SIGNAGE REQUIRED. SEE DETAIL 8/A13.91

WASH SLOPED TOWARDS FLOOR DRAINS - SEE
PLUMBING DRAWINGS FOR DETAILS

4" DIA STEEL BOLLARD. RE: DETAIL 9 & 15/A13.91

PRECAST CONCRETE WEELSTOP. SEE DETAIL
14/A13.91

HEADACHE BARS ABOVE
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VEHICLE DETECTION LOOP

BIKE RACK

C.I.P. CONCRETE RETAINING WALL BELOW. RE:
STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS
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ACCESS CONTROL ON DOOR

AR
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CANOPY ABOVE

MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE
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LIGHTPOLE LOCATION

3R

VINYL COATED CHAINLINK FENCE ALONG PRECAST
PARKING DECK INTERIOR WALL TO PROHIBIT

ED OR COPIED IN ANY FORM OR MANNER WHATSOEVER, NOR ARE THEY TO BE ASSIGNED TO ANY THIRD PARTY WITHOUT FIRST OBTAINING THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN PERMISSION AND CONSENT OF JDAVIS ARCHITECTS, PLLC
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RATED WALL LEGEND:

== . | HR RATED BEARING WALL (PER UL U356
" @ EXTERIOR WALL & UL U305 @ INTERIOR)

- 2 HR RATED BEARING WALL (PER UL U371
@ EXTERIOR WALL & U301 @ INTERIOR)

- 1 HR FIRE PARTITION (PER UL U341 @
TENANT SEPARATION WALL)

- 1 HR FIRE BARRIER (PER UL U305)
- 2 HR FIRE BARRIER (PER UL U301)
- 2 HR FIRE BARRIER (PER UL U905)
- 2 HR FIRE WALL (PER UL U347)
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NOTES:

1. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS FOR UNDERGROUND
PIPING FROM ROOF DRAINS TO STORM WATER.

2. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS FOR FOUNDATION DRAIN
TERMINATION LOCATIONS OR CONNECTION
LOCATIONS TO STORMWATER SYSTEM.

3. SEE SHEETS A4.01 - A4.12 FOR ENLARGED UNIT

PLANS.
4. SEE LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR PLANTING &
a HARDSCAPE INFORMATION.
w 5. ALL BUILDING SIGNAGE IS "DESIGN / BUILD" BY
OWNER

6.  ALL R-2 RESIDENTIAL UNIT ENTRY DOORS ARE 20
MINUTE DOORS IN WOOD FRAMES W/ SPRING HINGE
CLOSER. SEE A11.02 FOR MORE INFO. &, - INDICATES
ACCESSIBLE TYPE "A" UNIT

7. SEE DETAIL #1 ON A4.41 (BLDG 1 SET ONLY) FOR
POOL EQUIP. PLANS.

8.  SEE DETAIL #1 ON SHEET A4.41 FOR MAIL BOX PLAN.

9. REFER TO LIFE SAFETY PLANS (A0.10-A0.15) FOR FIRE
EXTINGUISHER CABINET LOCATIONS.

12.  PER THE 2012 FIRE PREVENTION CODE, THE OWNER
SHALL DEVELOP & DESIGNATE A PERSON TO BE THE
FIRE PREVENTION PROGRAM SUPERINTENDENT WHO
SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FIRE PREVENTION
PROGRAM & ENSURE THAT IT IS CARRIED OUT
THROUGH COMPLETION OF THE PROJECT (SEE
2012 NC FIRE CODE SECTION 1408.1). SEE THE FIRE
CODE FOR REQUIRED MEASURES ON THE

Ol O FOLLOWING...

a) SECTION 1404.1 - SMOKING ON SITE

b) SECTION 1404.6 - CUTTING & WELDING

0

510 South Wilmington St. | Raleigh, NC 27601 | tel 919.835.1500
1518 Walnut St. Suite 1308 | Philadelphia, PA 19102 | tel 215.545.0121

SECTION 1409.1 - EMERGENCY PHONE
d) SECTION 1410.1 - REQUIRED ACCESS FOR FIRE
\I |( FIGHTING

' 1k ! €) SECTION 1411.1 - STARWAYS REQUIRED
- A N B 2 f) SECTION 1412.1 - APPROVED WATER SUPPLY

g) SECTION 1413.1 - STANDPIPES

U21 1 h) SECTION 1415.1 - PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

3. PROVIDE SEALED CONCRETE/GYPSUM TOPPING AT
THE MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL / STORAGE CLOSETS
IN THE CORRIDORS.

4. ALL CARD READERS AND LOW-VOLTAGE WORK NOT
INCLUDED IN SCOPE OF WORK AND SHALL BE
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=3 Fj =3
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s —1 212|F== > PROVIDED BY OWNER. CARD READER LOCATIONS
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NOTES:

1. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS FOR UNDERGROUND
PIPING FROM ROOF DRAINS TO STORM WATER,

2. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS FOR FOUNDATION DRAIN
TERMINATION LOCATIONS OR CONNECTION
LOCATIONS TO STORMWATER SYSTEM.

3. SEE SHEETS A4.01 - A4.12 FOR ENLARGED UNIT
PLANS.

4. SEE LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR PLANTING &
HARDSCAPE INFORMATION.

5. ALL BUILDING SIGNAGE IS "DESIGN / BUILD" BY
OWNER

6.  ALLR-2 RESIDENTIAL UNIT ENTRY DOORS ARE 20
MINUTE DOORS IN WOOD FRAMES W/ SPRING HINGE
CLOSER. SEE A11.02 FOR MORE INFO. &, - INDICATES
ACCESSIBLE TYPE "A" UNIT

7. SEE DETAIL#1 ON A4.41 (BLDG 1 SET ONLY) FOR
POOL EQUIP. PLANS.

8.  SEE DETAIL #1 ON SHEET A4.41 FOR MAIL BOX PLAN.

9. REFERTO LIFE SAFETY PLANS (A0.10-A0.15) FOR FIRE
EXTINGUISHER CABINET LOCATIONS,

12, PER THE 2012 FIRE PREVENTION CODE, THE OWNER
SHALL DEVELOP & DESIGNATE A PERSON TO BE THE
FIRE PREVENTION PROGRAM SUPERINTENDENT WHO
SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FIRE PREVENTION
PROGRAM & ENSURE THAT IT IS CARRIED OUT
THROUGH COMPLETION OF THE PROJECT (SEE
2012 NC FIRE CODE SECTION 1408.1). SEE THE FIRE

[ ) CODE FOR REQUIRED MEASURES ON THE

oo FOLLOWING...

a) SECTION 1404.1 - SMOKING ON SITE

b) SECTION 1404.6 - CUTTING & WELDING

¢) SECTION 1409.1 - EMERGENCY PHONE

d)

JDAVIS>

510 South Wilmington St. | Raleigh, NC 27601 | tel 919.835.1500
1518 Walnut St. Suite 1308 | Philadelphia, PA 19102 | tel 215.545.0121

o — ~- SECTION 1410.1 - REQUIRED ACCESS FOR FIRE
) — F—— ( FIGHTING
B 2 1 ' 1 K ' e) SECTION 1411.1 - STAIRWAYS REQUIRED
. I 0 f) SECTION 1412.1 - APPROVED WATER SUPPLY
U310 2 —— 1|9 g) SECTION 1413.1 - STANDPIPES
! ! h) SECTION 1415.1 - PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
: 13 ' 13.  PROVIDE SEALED CONCRETE/GYPSUM TOPPING AT
=2 & = THE MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL / STORAGE CLOSETS
IN THE CORRIDORS.
== : 4 == 14.  ALL CARD READERS AND LOW-VOLTAGE WORK NOT
INCLUDED IN SCOPE OF WORK AND SHALL BE
S —] X }— < PROVIDED BY OWNER. CARD READER LOCATIONS
=l B Eaas INDICATED IN PLANS SHALL BE REVIEWED BY AND
! ! APPROVED BY OWNER,
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NOTES:

. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS FOR UNDERGROUND
PIPING FROM ROOF DRAINS TO STORM WATER,
D, SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS FOR FOUNDATION DRAIN
TERMINATION LOCATIONS OR CONNECTION
LOCATIONS TO STORMWATER SYSTEM.
B, SEE SHEETS A4.01 - A4.12 FOR ENLARGED UNIT
PLANS.
4. SEE LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR PLANTING &
HARDSCAPE INFORMATION.
ALL BUILDING SIGNAGE IS "DESIGN / BUILD" BY
OWNER
ALL R-2 RESIDENTIAL UNIT ENTRY DOORS ARE 20
MINUTE DOORS IN WOOD FRAMES W/ SPRING HINGE
CLOSER. SEE A11.02 FOR MORE INFO. &, - INDICATES
ACCESSIBLE TYPE "A" UNIT
7. SEE DETAIL #1 ON A4.41 (BLDG 1 SET ONLY) FOR
POOL EQUIP. PLANS.
B, SEE DETAIL #1 ON SHEET A4.41 FOR MAIL BOX PLAN.
b.  REFER TO LIFE SAFETY PLANS (A0.10-A0.15) FOR FIRE
EXTINGUISHER CABINET LOCATIONS,
12.  PER THE 2012 FIRE PREVENTION CODE, THE OWNER
SHALL DEVELOP & DESIGNATE A PERSON TO BE THE
FIRE PREVENTION PROGRAM SUPERINTENDENT WHO
SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FIRE PREVENTION
PROGRAM & ENSURE THAT IT IS CARRIED OUT
THROUGH COMPLETION OF THE PROJECT (SEE
2012 NC FIRE CODE SECTION 1408.1). SEE THE FIRE
[ o CODE FOR REQUIRED MEASURES ON THE

oo FOLLOWING...
a) SECTION 1404.1 - SMOKING ON SITE
b) SECTION 1404.6 - CUTTING & WELDING
¢) SECTION 1409.1 - EMERGENCY PHONE
d)
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1518 Walnut St. Suite 1308 | Philadelphia, PA 19102 | tel 215.545.0121
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5q 9 ) SECTION 1412.1 - APPROVED WATER SUPPLY
= ——— — N _—————— = g) SECTION 1413.1 - STANDPIPES
! ' h) SECTION 1415.1 - PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
' ' 13.  PROVIDE SEALED CONCRETE/GYPSUM TOPPING AT
== e <= THE MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL / STORAGE CLOSETS
IN THE CORRIDORS.
== . CORR. == 14.  ALL CARD READERS AND LOW-VOLTAGE WORK NOT
— — INCLUDED IN SCOPE OF WORK AND SHALL BE
— PROVIDED BY OWNER. CARD READER LOCATIONS
SN i INDICATED IN PLANS SHALL BE REVIEWED BY AND
! ! APPROVED BY OWNER.
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